
The Gloucestershire Senior Indoor Archery Championships 2026
Deer Park Archers (GLSSI26)
Hartpury University, 07-03-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1246 Deer Park Archers

3 17C 3045278 BOWDEN Sam M 16 B M

3 20B 3065500 GREEN Ian M B M

1 8B 3024530 HENDRY Ethan M 18 B M

1 7A 3024528 HENDRY James M B M

3 5B 3088644 CLIFTON Gavin MM B MM

2 20D 3054245 MCDERMOTT David MM B MM

3 2D 3056721 CLIFTON James M C M

3 3D 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan M 21 C M

2 5B 2134317 MACEY Kieran M C M

2 4D 3015798 SWIGON Wlodzimierz M C M

1 3B 3025288 LYGOE Rob MM C MM

1 2B 3048922 WARD Darren MM C MM

1 10A 3019183 KAINS Sean M L M

2 11B 2134318 MACEY Kevin M L M

1 11A 3053125 HOLLINGWORTH David MM R MM

1 12A 1007489 SHEVLIN Alan MM R MM

1 9A 3056701 JEFFERIES Eva W 12 B W

3 6B 3072913 WHITTLE Izzy W 12 C W

2 13B 3015356 CECIL Rachel W L W

3 7B 2133862 CURRAN Grace W L W

2 10C 3054244 KRASKER Judy W L W

2 18A 3062176 HOUGHTON-JONES Helen W R W

2 18C 2134319 MACEY Karen WM R W

1 14A 20402151 A'BEAR Caroline WM R WM

1 13A 2039581 ANDERTON Christine WM R WM

1484 Bowman of Danesfield

1 17B 3083723 PUGSLEY Graham N B N

1557 Canford Magna Bowmen

3 15D 3077486 LEWIS Heidi X 16 B X

1570 Worcester Bowmen

2 7D 2033513 BEESE-RAYBOULD Gabriel N R N

2 9A 2023390 BEESE-RAYBOULD Jamie NM R NM

1654 Blandy Jenkins

3 15C 3025742 LETHBRIDGE Jessica X 16 B X

1708 Gordano Valley Archers

1 6B 2020764 BROWN Neil NM R NM

1766 Great Rissington Archers

2 8A 2052483 HONOUR Paul MM C MM

3 3B 2112765 HOLDEN Dan M R M

1807 Frome Town Archers

3 12B 3007305 MILLBANK James N B N

3 11B 3076322 STUBBINGTON Thomas N 14 B N

2229 Saggittarii

3 9D 2134925 JOSS Joanne X R W

2393 Newham Archery Club

1 14B 3087793 GILLINGHAM Ben M L M

3 15B 3030554 SNELL Amber W 16 R W

3 16D 3030555 SNELL Ava W 16 R W

2628 Uwe

2 13C 3050331 WOOD Rhiannon W L W

2 17B 3074864 ACOTT Jasmine W R W

4 Archery GB

1 13B 1060972 STAZICKER Ian NM B NM

538 Coastal Archers
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3 19D 3066278 KAIL-DYKE Sara X L X

539 Ballands Bowmen

3 11D 956611 REES Andrews N B N

3 12D 985884 REES Lizzy X B X

541 Wells City Archers

3 11A 3024453 GREGORY Richard N L N

3 16B 3018419 HUDSMITH Clare X 18 R X

3 13A 1057314 ELKINS Sue XM R XM

544 Burnham Co of Archers

3 3C 3079285 EWART Ainge N 18 R M

3 20D 1053082 HENNAHANE Ian N R N

3 17D 3056179 MAY Oliver N 16 R N

3 15A 3055046 MORLEDGE Liv X 18 R X

3 16A 3057525 WILLMINGTON Chloe X 18 R X

545 Bowmen of Ina

3 14A 2094376 PARSONS Lee N R N

3 8C 3000336 HUTCHINGS Martin NM R NM

3 13B 1040661 PARSONS Karen X R X

547 Bath Archers

3 19C 982136 GARNER Duncan NM R NM

548 Yeo Bowmen

3 19B 3014006 COWLISHAW Nick N L N

550 Tyndale Archers

3 8D 3084589 FISHPOOL Michael M B M

3 6A 3031579 COTTIGNIES Alain MM B MM

2 1A 3003366 MATHEWS Dave MM C MM

3 7A 3042374 SCANLON Christopher M L M

1 5A 2044226 TAYLOR Daniel M R M

3 10D 3089871 HAMILTON Andrew MM R MM

3 20A 2071362 HIGGINS Gemma W B W

3 7C 3083464 SEATON Nicola W B W

564 Black & Gold Archers

1 18A 3080567 HAYWARD Paul M R M

1 16A 2104332 NIBLETT Lee M R M

568 Cheltenham Archers

2 7A 2102352 GRINNELL Jeff MM C MM

1 15B 3013635 AMATA Carlos M 18 R M

2 19C 3057592 POTTER Richard M R M

2 16D 3056558 NELMES Maddison W 18 R W

1 16B 2110781 STEVENS Lorna W R W

570 Cleve Archers

3 10C 3038435 GIBSON York M B M

2 12A 3003803 GROVES Connor M B M

2 11A 2099916 SHANKS Aaron M B M

2 20B 3058845 YATES Luke M B M

3 4A 3082825 BAILEY Chris M C M

3 2B 3073207 SHOVE Graham MM C MM

3 18C 3033957 CHENERY Sebastian M L M

2 7C 2048002 ASHWORTH Declan M R M

1 2A 2057387 THOMAS Alec M R M

3 17A 3026705 WARNER Andrew M 15 R M

2 12D 3036828 BAILEY Alice W B W

2 13A 20258258 BRAIN Sophie W B W

3 20C 3095350 POWE-BAILEY Katie W B W

1 4A 3095351 HI CHEN Vanessa W 15 C W

3 5C 3042790 PONTET Lucy W 18 L W

3 6C 3069802 PYLE Helen WM L WM

2 18B 3029878 COURQUIN Helen W R W
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570 Cleve Archers

2 15A 3058844 YATES Hayley W 16 R W

575 Bowmen of Minchinhampton

1 8A 3079629 EGERTON Simon MM R M

1 7B 3091557 POLLEY Alison WM B WM

1 9B 3066560 POLLEY Lumi W 21 R W

1 15A 3083833 REECE Charlotte W 14 R W

3 9C 3077722 AINSLEY Pauline WM R WM

577 Tockington Archers

3 6D 2119619 FARMER Ali M B M

3 5D 3043745 MCCORMACK Paul M B M

2 8D 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M

3 1C 3072068 MAIDMENT Colin MM C MM

3 7D 1057992 PERRY Robin MM L MM

2 6B 2119621 TEML Debbie W C W

1 4B 3050545 MORWOOD Sophia W 18 L W

582 Bowmen of the Deans

1 3A 3060300 HALL Rik MM R MM

602 South Wilts

3 19A 3051661 GODSON Tom N L N

603 Chippenham Archers

3 17B 3091941 ERNEST Ethan N 18 R N

1 5B 3069784 TOPPING Zac NM R NM

2 8B 959511 BURFITT Pauline XM C XM

605 The Bowmen of Lytchett

3 4C 3066762 WENTZEL Deon N C N

3 4B 1016301 BURDEN Vicky X C X

611 Bracken Co of A

3 8B 3060867 MURRAY Fraser N B N

3 14C 3060870 MURRAY Tracy X B X

615 Devizes Bowmen

1 11B 3093377 CRABB Kevin N B N

1 10B 3079031 WINGATE Ian N B N

1 12B 3091602 ASHBY John NM B NM

3 13D 3078209 TRUSS John NM L NM

616 Kingston Archers

3 10B 2053844 BOUGHAN Steve N L N

3 14B 3033311 BOUGHAN Lucy X L X

618 Supermarine Bowmen

3 3A 3087207 ALEXANDER Will N C N

3 1A 2073322 GROOM Chris N C N

3 2A 3021450 STEYTLER William N C N

3 11C 1020996 PRIOR John N R N

3 9B 1012846 WILLS Wendy X B X

3 12C 1035184 VINES Rachel X R X

684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers

2 14A 3078736 EDEN Henry N 14 R N

2 17A 898035 SMEETON Janet X L X

690 Saints & Sinners Bowmen

2 19D 1015850 EVANS Henry N L N

692 Redhill Archers

2 9B 3073612 ANDREWS Craig N B N

2 1B 2076658 PILGRIM Sam N C N

2 2B 3088763 HAMMOND Mytchel N R N
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692 Redhill Archers

2 15C 3082644 COLLINS Demi-Lee X 14 R X

2 16C 3049829 STAITE Lily X 15 R X

2 3B 991896 WHITWORTH Liz X R X

694 Malvern Archers

2 1C 1027301 SHORT Steve N C N

2 19B 3027114 QUINN Dave N L N

2 2C 2056284 CLAY Paul NM R NM

2 6C 3047045 EDWARDS Mayu XM R XM

697 Evesham Archers

2 12B 3043419 BENYON Adam N B N

2 8C 975117 HOLMES Jacquie X C X

699 Droitwich Archery Society

1 17A 3006675 BISHOP Andy NM B NM

2 17C 3066158 GOOD Kat X B X

717 University of Warwick AC

2 7B 3034471 PARINA Noelito N C N

2 4C 3072816 COCCIOLO Alessio N R N

2 2C 2084207 MCKAY Jack N R N

2 5C 3072804 RAVICHANDRAN Rohit N R N

725 Stratford Archers Limited

2 15D 3045070 JONES Adriana X 18 B X

2 16A 3091266 MOWAT Iana X 12 R X

729 Royal Leamington Spa AS

2 10B 2134737 DEE William N B N

2 14D 3082769 HODGSON David N 14 B N

2 1D 3068141 SUCHKOV Dmitrii N C N

2 2D 3082770 HODGSON Jonathan N R N

2 3D 2106792 GEORGIOU Georgia X R X

731 Meriden Archery Club

2 14C 3057930 STEVEN Matthew N 18 B N

2 5D 3041554 ALSOP Mat N C N

2 11C 921215 SHORT Philip N L N

2 19A 3028934 TOMKINS Neil N L N

2 5A 2030121 HALL Tom N R N

2 13D 3050551 LEUNG Wei N 18 R N

2 14B 3086639 MACE Philip N 18 R N

2 20C 3085027 SMART Andy N R N

2 4B 3057934 STEVEN Richard N R N

2 3A 968449 DUNCAN Victoria X C X

2 4A 1064578 GREEN Zara X C X

2 6D 3083917 SMART Samantha X C X

2 16B 3052858 CHIU MAN Rachel Ho X 18 R X

2 15B 3083709 SMART Caitlin X 12 R X

2 6A 2035907 TAYLOR Kathryn X R X

739 University of Birmingham AC

2 11D 3084367 HYSENI Josuf N B N

2 3C 3051122 O'REILLY Jake N R N

2 10D 3072236 JOSHI Urvi X B X

740 Bowflights Archery Club

2 20A 968164 DAVIS Tony N L N

749 Trent Valley Archers

3 18D 2056953 PROSSER Neil NM L NM

3 18B 2126931 MAIR Denice X L X

751 Leek Archers

3 4D 1052845 OAKES Veronique XM C XM
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755 Wolverhampton Company of Archers

3 2C 3094648 RIDES Connor N C N

759 Stafford Archers

3 8A 3060263 GODWIN Phil N B N

3 12A 995736 CURRALL Adrian NM R NM

3 14D 3036382 LYCETT Steve NM R NM

763 Lichfield Archers

3 10A 3067491 LAWRENCE Phil N B N

3 1B 2048867 EVANS Wayne NM C NM

3 13C 3077282 SILVESTER Gareth N L N

2 9D 3081196 HAMPSON Stephen N R N

2 10A 3051503 MOORE Darran NM R NM

3 9A 3068835 BAILLIE Helen X B X

2 17D 3080998 KELLAWAY Sophie X R X

2 12C 3079102 ROBERTSON Patty XM R XM

788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

2 9C 3057131 BRUCKSHAW Zack N 15 R N

79 Llantarnam AC

3 18A 1057436 TWIST Carolyn XM R XM

943 North Cheshire Bowmen

1 6A 3060652 WILKINSON Andy NM R NM

DWAASB DWAS SENIOR BAREBOW

3 8B 3060867 MURRAY Fraser N B N

3 14C 3060870 MURRAY Tracy X B X

3 9B 1012846 WILLS Wendy X B X

DWAASC DWAS SENIOR COMPOUND

3 1A 2073322 GROOM Chris N C N

3 4C 3066762 WENTZEL Deon N C N

2 8B 959511 BURFITT Pauline XM C XM

DWAASC2 DWAS SENIOR COMPOUND 2

3 3A 3087207 ALEXANDER Will N C N

3 2A 3021450 STEYTLER William N C N

3 4B 1016301 BURDEN Vicky X C X

DWAASL DWAS SENIOR LONGBOW

3 10B 2053844 BOUGHAN Steve N L N

3 19A 3051661 GODSON Tom N L N

3 14B 3033311 BOUGHAN Lucy X L X

DWAASR DWAS SENIOR RECURVE

3 11C 1020996 PRIOR John N R N

3 9D 2134925 JOSS Joanne X R W

3 12C 1035184 VINES Rachel X R X

GLOJB GLOUCESTERSHIRE JNR BAREBOW

3 17C 3045278 BOWDEN Sam M 16 B M

1 8B 3024530 HENDRY Ethan M 18 B M

1 9A 3056701 JEFFERIES Eva W 12 B W

GLOJC GLOUCESTERSHIRE JNR COMPOUND

3 3D 2103363 FAULKNER Ryan M 21 C M

1 4A 3095351 HI CHEN Vanessa W 15 C W

3 6B 3072913 WHITTLE Izzy W 12 C W

GLOJL GLOUCESTERSHIRE JNR LONGBOW

1 4B 3050545 MORWOOD Sophia W 18 L W

3 5C 3042790 PONTET Lucy W 18 L W

GLOJR GLOUCESTERSHIRE JNR RECURVE

1 15B 3013635 AMATA Carlos M 18 R M
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GLOJR GLOUCESTERSHIRE JNR RECURVE

3 17A 3026705 WARNER Andrew M 15 R M

3 15B 3030554 SNELL Amber W 16 R W

GLOMR GLOUCESTERSHIRE MASTERS REC

1 3A 3060300 HALL Rik MM R MM

1 11A 3053125 HOLLINGWORTH David MM R MM

1 14A 20402151 A'BEAR Caroline WM R WM

GLOSB GLOUCESTERSHIRE SNR BAREBOW

3 6D 2119619 FARMER Ali M B M

3 5D 3043745 MCCORMACK Paul M B M

2 12D 3036828 BAILEY Alice W B W

GLOSC GLOUCESTERSHIRE SNR COMPOUND

2 5B 2134317 MACEY Kieran M C M

2 8D 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M

2 6B 2119621 TEML Debbie W C W

GLOSL GLOUCESTERSHIRE SNR LONGBOW

1 10A 3019183 KAINS Sean M L M

2 11B 2134318 MACEY Kevin M L M

3 6C 3069802 PYLE Helen WM L WM

GLOSR GLOUCESTERSHIRE SNR RECURVE

1 2A 2057387 THOMAS Alec M R M

3 16D 3030555 SNELL Ava W 16 R W

1 16B 2110781 STEVENS Lorna W R W

SOMJR SOMERSET JNR RECURVE

3 3C 3079285 EWART Ainge N 18 R M

3 17D 3056179 MAY Oliver N 16 R N

3 16B 3018419 HUDSMITH Clare X 18 R X

SOMMR SOMERSET MASTERS REC

3 19C 982136 GARNER Duncan NM R NM

3 8C 3000336 HUTCHINGS Martin NM R NM

3 13A 1057314 ELKINS Sue XM R XM

SOMSB SOMERSET SNR BAREBOW

3 12B 3007305 MILLBANK James N B N

3 11D 956611 REES Andrews N B N

3 12D 985884 REES Lizzy X B X

SOMSL SOMERSET SNR LONGBOW

3 19B 3014006 COWLISHAW Nick N L N

3 11A 3024453 GREGORY Richard N L N

3 19D 3066278 KAIL-DYKE Sara X L X

SOMSR SOMERSET SNR RECURVE

3 20D 1053082 HENNAHANE Ian N R N

3 14A 2094376 PARSONS Lee N R N

3 13B 1040661 PARSONS Karen X R X

STAMR STAFFS MASTER RECURVE

3 12A 995736 CURRALL Adrian NM R NM

3 14D 3036382 LYCETT Steve NM R NM

2 12C 3079102 ROBERTSON Patty XM R XM

STASB STAFFS SNR BAREBOW

3 8A 3060263 GODWIN Phil N B N

3 10A 3067491 LAWRENCE Phil N B N

3 9A 3068835 BAILLIE Helen X B X

STASC STAFFS SNR COMPOUND

3 2C 3094648 RIDES Connor N C N

3 1B 2048867 EVANS Wayne NM C NM
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STASC STAFFS SNR COMPOUND

3 4D 1052845 OAKES Veronique XM C XM

STASL STAFFS SNR LONGBOW

3 13C 3077282 SILVESTER Gareth N L N

3 18D 2056953 PROSSER Neil NM L NM

3 18B 2126931 MAIR Denice X L X

STASR STAFFS SNR RECURVE

2 9D 3081196 HAMPSON Stephen N R N

2 10A 3051503 MOORE Darran NM R NM

2 17D 3080998 KELLAWAY Sophie X R X

WARJB WARWICKSHIRE JNR BAREBOW

2 14D 3082769 HODGSON David N 14 B N

2 14C 3057930 STEVEN Matthew N 18 B N

2 15D 3045070 JONES Adriana X 18 B X

WARJR WARWICKSHIRE JNR REC

2 14B 3086639 MACE Philip N 18 R N

2 16A 3091266 MOWAT Iana X 12 R X

2 15B 3083709 SMART Caitlin X 12 R X

WARSB Warwickshire Senior Barebow

2 10B 2134737 DEE William N B N

2 11D 3084367 HYSENI Josuf N B N

2 10D 3072236 JOSHI Urvi X B X

WARSC1 Warwickshire Senior Compound 1

2 1D 3068141 SUCHKOV Dmitrii N C N

2 3A 968449 DUNCAN Victoria X C X

2 4A 1064578 GREEN Zara X C X

WARSC2 Warwickshire Senior Compound 2

2 5D 3041554 ALSOP Mat N C N

2 7B 3034471 PARINA Noelito N C N

2 6D 3083917 SMART Samantha X C X

WARSR1 Warwickshire Senior Recurve 1

2 5A 2030121 HALL Tom N R N

2 2C 2084207 MCKAY Jack N R N

2 6A 2035907 TAYLOR Kathryn X R X

WARSR2 Warwickshire Senior Recurve 2

2 5C 3072804 RAVICHANDRAN Rohit N R N

2 4B 3057934 STEVEN Richard N R N

2 3D 2106792 GEORGIOU Georgia X R X

WORJR Worcestershire Jnr Recurve

2 14A 3078736 EDEN Henry N 14 R N

2 15C 3082644 COLLINS Demi-Lee X 14 R X

2 16C 3049829 STAITE Lily X 15 R X

WORMR Worcestershire Masters Rec

2 9A 2023390 BEESE-RAYBOULD Jamie NM R NM

2 2C 2056284 CLAY Paul NM R NM

2 6C 3047045 EDWARDS Mayu XM R XM

WORSB Worcestershire Snr Barebow

2 9B 3073612 ANDREWS Craig N B N

2 12B 3043419 BENYON Adam N B N

2 17C 3066158 GOOD Kat X B X

WORSC Worcestershire Snr Compound

2 1B 2076658 PILGRIM Sam N C N

2 1C 1027301 SHORT Steve N C N

2 8C 975117 HOLMES Jacquie X C X
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WORSL Worcestershire Snr Longbow

2 19D 1015850 EVANS Henry N L N

2 19B 3027114 QUINN Dave N L N

2 17A 898035 SMEETON Janet X L X

WORSR Worcestershire Snr Recurve

2 7D 2033513 BEESE-RAYBOULD Gabriel N R N

2 2B 3088763 HAMMOND Mytchel N R N

2 3B 991896 WHITWORTH Liz X R X

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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